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Medical Expenditures

Demographic Summary
Population
Households
Families
Median Household Income
Males per 100 Females

Population By Age
Population <5 Years
Population 65+ Years
Median Age

Health Care

Medical Care
Physician Services
Dental Services
Eyecare Services
Lab Tests, X-Rays
Hospital Room and Hospital Services
Convalescent or Nursing Home Care
Other Medical services (1)
Nonprescription Drugs
Prescription Drugs
Nonprescription Vitamins
Medicare Prescription Drug Premium
Eyeglasses and Contact Lenses
Hearing Aids
Medical Equipment for General Use
Other Medical Supplies (2)

Health Insurance
Blue Cross/Blue Shield
Commercial Health Insurance
Health Maintenance Organization
Medicare Payments
Long Term Care Insurance
Other Health Insurance (3)

Spending Potential
Index
79

80
84
81
80
80
82
69
85
80
76
84
69
79
69
80
82

79
81
86
85
71
72
73

2013
24,405
8,034
5,839
$44,971
93.3

7.7%

9.5%

32.4

Average Amount
Spent

$3,539.18

$1,571.06
$211.87
$311.78
$40.93
$51.37
$136.76
$10.19
$92.89
$99.70
$365.81
$55.16
$57.76
$68.39
$14.04
$3.52
$50.89

$1,968.12
$640.87
$402.74
$352.33
$346.51
$67.71
$157.96

2018
24,369
8,041
5,803
$51,775
93.8

8.0%
11.2%
32.8

Total
$28,433,736

$12,621,866
$1,702,127
$2,504,846
$328,834
$412,731
$1,098,693
$81,860
$746,284
$800,983
$2,938,955
$443,137
$464,064
$549,446
$112,782
$28,248
$408,877

$15,811,870
$5,148,785
$3,235,584
$2,830,585
$2,783,882
$543,952
$1,269,081

Data Note: The Spending Potential Index (SPI) is household-based, and represents the amount spent for a product or service relative to a national average of 100. Detail

may not sum to totals due to rounding.

(1) other Medical Services includes Services by Medical Professionals other than Physicians, Nursing Services, Therapeutic Treatments, Blood Donation, Ambulance,

Emergency Room, and Outpatient Hospital Services

(2) Oother Medical Supplies includes Topicals, Dressings, Supportive and Convalescent Medical Equipment, Rental of Medical Equipment for General Use, and Rental of

Supportive and Convalescent Medical Equipment.

(3) Other Health Insurance includes Medicare Supplements and Other Health Insurance excluding Blue Cross/Blue Shield.
Source: Esri forecasts for 2013 and 2018; Consumer Spending data are derived from the 2010 and 2011 Consumer Expenditure Surveys, Bureau of Labor statistics
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