

Medical Expenditures

Zion City, IL Zion city, IL (1784220) Place

Demographic Summary		2013	2018
Population		24,405	24,369
Households		8,034	8,041
Families		5,839	5,803
Median Household Income		\$44,971	\$51,775
Males per 100 Females		93.3	93.8
Population By Age			
Population <5 Years		7.7%	8.0%
Population 65+ Years		9.5%	11.2%
Median Age		32.4	32.8
	Spending Potential	Average Amount	
	Index	Spent	Total
Health Care	79	\$3,539.18	\$28,433,736
Medical Care	80	\$1,571.06	\$12,621,866
Physician Services	84	\$211.87	\$1,702,127
Dental Services	81	\$311.78	\$2,504,846
Eyecare Services	80	\$40.93	\$328,834
Lab Tests, X-Rays	80	\$51.37	\$412,731
Hospital Room and Hospital Services	82	\$136.76	\$1,098,693
Convalescent or Nursing Home Care	69	\$10.19	\$81,860
Other Medical services (1)	85	\$92.89	\$746,284
Nonprescription Drugs	80	\$99.70	\$800,983
Prescription Drugs	76	\$365.81	\$2,938,955
Nonprescription Vitamins	84	\$55.16	\$443,137
Medicare Prescription Drug Premium	69	\$57.76	\$464,064
Eyeglasses and Contact Lenses	79	\$68.39	\$549,446
Hearing Aids	69	\$14.04	\$112,782
Medical Equipment for General Use	80	\$3.52	\$28,248
Other Medical Supplies (2)	82	\$50.89	\$408,877
Health Insurance	79	\$1,968.12	\$15,811,870
Blue Cross/Blue Shield	81	\$640.87	\$5,148,785
Commercial Health Insurance	86	\$402.74	\$3,235,584
Health Maintenance Organization	85	\$352.33	\$2,830,585
Medicare Payments	71	\$346.51	\$2,783,882
Long Term Care Insurance	72	\$67.71	\$543,952
Other Health Insurance (3)	73	\$157.96	\$1,269,081
		· ·	

Data Note: The Spending Potential Index (SPI) is household-based, and represents the amount spent for a product or service relative to a national average of 100. Detail may not sum to totals due to rounding.

Source: Esri forecasts for 2013 and 2018; Consumer Spending data are derived from the 2010 and 2011 Consumer Expenditure Surveys, Bureau of Labor statistics

©2013 Esri Page 1 of 1

⁽¹⁾ Other Medical Services includes Services by Medical Professionals other than Physicians, Nursing Services, Therapeutic Treatments, Blood Donation, Ambulance, Emergency Room, and Outpatient Hospital Services

⁽²⁾ Other Medical Supplies includes Topicals, Dressings, Supportive and Convalescent Medical Equipment, Rental of Medical Equipment for General Use, and Rental of Supportive and Convalescent Medical Equipment.

⁽³⁾ Other Health Insurance includes Medicare Supplements and Other Health Insurance excluding Blue Cross/Blue Shield.